Testing Lab Address : Equinox Center, R65,
TTC, Rabale, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra
400701

TEST REPORT

Report Issue Date :27-Jan-2025
Reference Number : 001:FT:25:01:04238
Report Number :EQNX:001:FT:25:01:04238

Information Provided by Customer

Client Name EVEXIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Sampling Location
Address PLOT NO.93, NAMO INDUSTRIES, Sample Sub Group
STATION
ROAD,Ahmednagar,Maharashtra,India-
414001

Contact Person Pranali Londhe

Particulars of Sample Analysed

Sampling Protocol : NA

Sample Name

BAUINOX Lass

Your Testing & Auditing Partner

Milk and Dairy Products

A2 Cows' Ghee (Sarthak Satvik)

Batch-No G2403/03
Manufacturing Date 15-Mar-2024
Expiry Date 14-Mar-2025
Sample Collected by Client

Quantity & Condition : Approx 250ml of sample in a client packaging is intact without any leaks or breaks.

Date of Sampling Date of Receipt

NA 15-Jan-2025

Discipline : Chemical

Start Date of Analysis

16-Jan-2025

Group : Residue and Contaminants in Food and Agricultural Products

Sr.No Parameters Units Methods
1 17-Beta-Estradiol ug/kg By LC-MS-MS
2 Hexestrol pa/kg By LC-MS-MS
3 Dienestrol pa’kg By LC-MS-MS
4 Diethylstibestrol ug/kg By LC-MS-MS
5 Progesterone ug/kg By LC-MS-MS
6 Medroxyprogesterone ug/kg By LC-MS-MS
7 Trenbolone ug/kg By LC-MS-MS
8 Testosterone pg/kg By LC-MS-MS
9 19-nortestosterone ug/kg By LC-MS-MS
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End Date of Analysis

20-Jan-2025

Results of
Analysis

<0.35
<0.4
<0.4
<0.4
<0.4
<0.4

<0.35

<0.35

<0.35
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This Report is Valid for the tested sample only

Test report shall not be reproduced except in full & with written approval of Equinox Labs Private Limited.
This report should not be used for advertisement / judicial purpose.

The samples has been provided by the customer and results applied to the sample as received by the lab.
The information provided by customer can affect the validity of results
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